NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED							
ESTRIBUTION							
SANTA FE		7					
FILE		1	-				
U.S.G.S.		7					
LAND OFFICE							
	OIL						
TRANSPORTER	GAS		1				
PRORATION OFFIC	E						
PROBATION OFFIC	E		7				

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

ND OFFICE	-:	2	4		Santa PC, IV	IEM MEERICO		
ANSPORTER	OIL GAS			N	NE ON EXTENS	YTTANI ITA TI	NTT T	
RATION OFFICE	E	2/		NOTIC	CE OF INTER	NTION TO D	KILL	
ns. If ch.	anges notice	e given in the in QU	proposed INTUPL	plan are con ICATE. One	nsidered advisable, a co e copy will be returned	py of this notice showing approval. Se	ig such changes will e additional instruct	be returned to the sender. tions in Rules and Regula- 3 copies of form G-101
					••••••	F.e.	b-21-64	***************************************
			,	ace)			(Date)	
L CONSI NTA FE,			COMMIS	SION				
tlemen:	,							
	e herel	by noti	fied that i	t is our inte	ention to commence the	Drilling of a well to 1	ne known ee	
								us, New Mexico
	C	barl	6. M	ase)	8	., Well No2	in	(Unit) The well is
ted	790	·	feet fro	om the	EAST		line and	790 feet from the
	N	ORI	H		line of Section	7 25N	3 W	, NMPM.
IVE LO	CATIO	ON FR	OM SECT	TION LINE	Tapaci	to Deal,	Rio Arrib	790 feet from the NMPM.
								on
• 1			1	Į.	If natented land the ow	mer is		
a	C		B X	.	Add 2241 Ac	lams Street,	Chicago, II	1
			4		We propose to drill well	l with drilling equipment	as follows: Cab	le Tools
_	_		_ _	ļ				
E	F		G I	1	The status of plugging	bond is Reliance	e Ins & Bon	ding Co
L	K		J	1	Drilling Contractor	Joe Kai	me Co	
	_							and the first of t
					*******************************		·····	
M	N		0	P	We intend to complete	this well in the Pic	ture Cliff	Sang [] [] [] []
!_					formation at an approx	cimate depth of	3700	fres fres
We pro	opose '	to use t	he followi	ng strings of		PROGRAM		OIL CON
Size (of Hole		Sise o	f Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Discous Coment
10"		1	Surfac	e 7-5/	8 26-1/2	Used	100	100
6-1/	/2"		Prod	4-1/2	 	New	3700	150
2-3/	•		Tubi		4.7	Used	3500	
4-01	<u> </u>			***				
ADDI f 7-5 pproz et ap P-C F	/8" xim pro	al IN suri atel; xim:	FORMATIACE C y 3700 ately	rion (if re asing, o' feet, 3700" cand wat	. T.D. To ru	etails of proposed plan of 100 sacks. To melectric logology, cement run tubing. Sincerely yours, Oscar	to T.D. I	Minimun of 10 to Cable Tools to f productive to cks. To performant
E	200	d	aPP.	vo vo o	(. (,		
/ '	ຸດາ	L CON	/ ISERVAT	ION COMM	AISSION	PositionSend	Communications reg	arding well to
9.	2, , .		,01	west		NameOSC2	r Abraham	24945146457117-04-1
y	M	(d.)./f.	La LA	MVES		424-1	at Nationa	Bank Bldg, N.
		/					A 1 L	

NUMBER OF CUPIE	ES RECEI	VED				
DISTRIBUTION						
SANTA FE		T				
FILE						
U. S. G. S.						
LAND OFFICE						
TRANSPORTER	OIL					
TRANSPORTER	GAS					
PRORATION OFFI	CE	I				
****	1					

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57

Operator Oscar Abraham Charles M Charles M County Rio Arriba Acronal Footage Location of Well: 790 feet from the EAST inc and 790 feet from the NORTH line Troud Level Elev. Producing Formation 7230 Picture Cliff Tapacito Lesse Tapacito Tapacito Lesse Tapacito Lesse Tapacito Tapacito Lesse Tapacito Lesse Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito Tapacito Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacito Tapacito Tapacito County Tapacito Tapacit	LAND OFFICE	 		WELL	LOCATIO	N AND	ACR	EAG	E DEDI	CATION	PL	AT
Operator Oscar Abraham Oscar Abraham Charles M Township 7 25N Range County Actual Footage Location of Well: Town be EAST Inne and Town feet from the EAST Producing Formation Tapacito Pool Tapacito NORTH line Tapacito Info Acre 1 60 Ac	TRANSPORTER			SEE INST	RUCTIONS F	OR COMP	LETIN	G THIS	FORM ON	THE REVE	RSE S	IDE
Operator Oscar Abraham Charles M Charles M County Arctual Footage Location of Vell: 790 feet from the EAST line and 790 feet from the NORTH line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation 7230 Producing Formation Pool Tapacito Tapacito Tapacito Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outled on the plat below? YES X NO ("Owner" means the per. who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for binnself or for himself and another. (63-3-29 (e.) NMXA 1932 Comp.) Is the asswer to question to is "no," base the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communicization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If naswer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Owner Leonard L. Johnston SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge an belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 Date Surveyed Feb-21-64	PROBATION OFFICE	<u> </u>			· - · · ·	- **					·- -	•
OBCAT Abraham Charles M Charles M County A A Section Towaship A Towaship Towash	OPERATOR	<u> </u>										
OSCAT Abraham Charles M 2 Unit Letter Section Township Actual Footage Location of Veil: 790 Actual Footage Location of Veil: 790 Teet from the EAST line and 790 Freducing Formation Producing Formation T230 Picture Cliff Tapacito Dedicated Acreage: 160 Acrea 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO, ("Owner" means the per who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO, If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO, If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Owner Leonard L. Johnston SECTION 8 CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and con plete to the beat of my knowledge an belief. Name OSCAT Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 Date Sweyed Feb-21-64					S	ECTION	N A					
Unit Letter A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A					Lease	G 1	•					
Actual Footage Location of Well: 790 feet from the EAST line and 790 feet from the NORTH line 7230 Producing Formation Pool 7230 Producing Formation Pool 7230 Producing Formation Pool 7230 Producing Formation Pool Tapacito Dedicated Acreage: 160 Acre 160 Acre 180 bas the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for binness for for binness and another. 181 the answer to question one is "No," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 18 the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Covert Leonard L. Johnston Land Description Fee Land SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in \$ECTION A above is true and conplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 Thereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in \$ECTION B was plotted from field acres of acreal surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and content to the best of my knowledge and belief. Only CON. C.M. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64				15		rle				2		
Actual Footage Location of Well: 790 feet from the EAST line and 790 feet from the NORTH line Ground Level Elev. Froducing Formation Picture Cliff Tapacito 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO	. '							i)	. 1.		
T90 feet from the EAST line and 790 feet from the Producing Formation 7230 Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 7230 Proture Cliff Tapacito 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO ("Owner" means the perwood has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (55-3-20 fe) NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the answer to question one is "ao," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Owner Leonard L. Johnston SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and conplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual plotted from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual plotted from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under my supported from field once of actual surveys made by me or under		Ocation	of Wall.	<u> 25 N</u>			3 W		<u> </u>	10 Arr	1ba	
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Tapacito Dedicated Acreage: Acreage: 160 Acreage: 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO ("Ounter" means the per who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for bimself or for bimself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Owner Leonard L. Johnston SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of acrual surveys made by me or under my supported from field notes of acrual surveys made by me or under my supported from field notes of acrual plotted from field notes of acrual surveys made by me or under my supported from field notes of acrual plotted from field notes of acrual surveys made by me or under my support surveys and belief. Discording the company of the plotted from field notes of acrual surveys made by me or under my support surveys and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64				EAST	line and	790)	faar	from the	NORT	· H·	:
7230 Picture Cliff Tapacito 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES NO ("Ouner" means the perwood has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (55-3-2) e) (NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the answer to question can is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Owner Leonard L. Johnston SECTION B CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION by made may be meet under my supervision, and that the same is true and converge made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64							, 	reet	from the	- NOIL I		
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO			_		i i		naai	t o				
who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES NO If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation				10 0111			paci	-				L O O Acres
SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge an belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Discreption Discreption Discreption Date Surveyed Feb-21-64	who has the r another. (65 2. If the answer wise? YES_ 3. If the answer	ight to dr -3-29 (e to questi NO	rill into and r) NMSA 19 rion one is	d to produce 35 Comp.) "no," have to f answer is "	from any pool of the interests of 'yes,'' Type of	and to app all the of Consolic ad their re	wners be intion _ espectiv	e the p	nsolidated	ither for him	self or	for himself and
Thereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Dies of the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64				1]]	Land De	scripti				
I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and conplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64	ьес	nard	<u>г. д</u>	nnston					<u> Fe</u>	e Land		
I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and conplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64												
I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and conplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Oscar Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64						<u></u>						
Thereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and con plete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name OSCAR Abraham Position Company Date Feb-21-64 I hereby certify that the well location shown on the plat in SECTION B war plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowled and belief. DIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Date Surveyed Feb-21-64				SECTI	ON B			_			CERT	IFICATION
shown on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowled and belief. Date Surveyed Feb-21-64							9	7	90	in SECTION plete to the belief. Name Position Company	ON A ane best	bove is true and com- of my knowledge and r Abraham
O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No.						OIL	CON	. 3	M./	shown on plotted from surveys me supervision and correct and belief. Date Surveys me supervision and correct and belief. Date Surveys me supervision and correct and belief.	the plan field ade by and at to the cyed — 21 de Profe	t in SECTION B was I notes of actual me or under my that the same is true best of my knowledge -64 ssional Engineer

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION OF FORM C-128

- 1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.
- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plat the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.
- 5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3 of Section A, please use space below.